
Week Date Day Event

Week    -1 January 31 Sunday First move-in date to Földes Ferenc Dormitory 

February 1 Monday First day to add and drop courses and registration for the semester

February 1-2 Monday-Tuesday Welcome sessions - Participation is mandatory!

February 4 Thursday
Orientation day: Study Abroad Orientation and Library Orientation

Participation is mandatory!

February 8 Monday First day of classes

February 12 Friday, Noon
Last day to add and drop courses 

(afterwards no further changes can be done to the course schedule)

Week 2 February 15-17 Monday- Wednesday Sign course registration form at  Corvinus Study Abroad office

Week 6 March 15 Monday National Holiday (university closed, no classes)

Week 7 March 22-26 Monday - Friday

Midterm exams (classes will be held!)

This is a suggested time! Check with individual professors for the specific dates at 

the beginning of the semester!)

Week 8 March 29-April 1 Monday-Thursday Intenstive week (intensive, one week courses)

Week 8-9 April 2-11
Spring break 

University is closed on Good Friday - April 2 and Easter Monday - April 5

May 17-21 Monday - Friday Exam period (no classes are held)

May 21 Friday 

Last day of the exam period

DO NOT book your return flight ticket before May 22, Saturday

In case of clashing exams we can only guarantee one alternative time on Friday, 

May 21.

April 2, 2020

SPRING 2021 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
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Orientation/Enrollment week
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Add and drop week

Week 15


